

West Bengal Swarojgar Corporation Limited

A State Government owned Corporation Under Department of Self Help Group & Self Employment Govt. of West Bengal



West Bengal Swarojgar Corporation Limited

Plot No. CB-216, Action Area-1C, Newtown, Rajarhat, Phase-2, Kolkata-700156 Under Self Help Group & Self Employment Department, Govt. of W.B.

E-TENDER NOTICE

E-Tenders are invited for selection of eligible agency having proper credential in connection with State Sabala Mela – 2024-25 to be held at Newtown Mela Ground, Kolkata-700156 from 16/01/2025 to 26/01/2025 for the following work:-

1) Food Packet & Refreshment

Further corrigendum, if issued, will be published only in our official website : shg.wbscl.in & wbtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app

E-Tender only available from website https://wbtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app

Sd/-Managing Director West Bengal Swarojgar Corporation Ltd.

General Manager (Finance) West Bengal Swarojgar Corporation Limited Under SHG & SE Deptt. Govt. of W.B.